Panel Meters
Red Lion 256
AC Inputs
The Apollo Intelligent 5 Amp AC Current Meter (IMH) accepts
AC currents up to 5 amps and precisely scales them into
engineering units with high resolution. With the use of an external
5 amp AC current transformer, of any ratio, currents of any
magnitude can be measured and displayed. The meter is

Resolution: 12 bits
Min. Load Resistance: 10 KW (1 mA max.)
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
DESCRIPTION
5 AMP AC
Intelligent
Current Meter
TOTALIZER/
LINEARIZER/
PEAK/VALLEY
TARE/E2CON
NO
DUAL
ALARMS
NO
ANALOG
OUTPUT
NO
115/230 VAC
IMH40060
NO YES NO IMH40062
MODEL NO.
YES NO NO IMH43060
YES YES NO IMH43062
IMH
YES YES 4 to 20 mA IMH43066
YES YES 0 to 10 VDC IMH43068
PART NUMBERS
FOR AVAILABLE
SUPPLY VOLTAGES
panelmeters.qxd 12/13/99 4:24 PM Page 257